Wildcat Youth Sports Organization



Sponsorship Packet





Wildcat Youth Sports is a 501(c) (3) Non Profit Organization. E-mail us at <u>CONTACTUS@WILDCATYOUTHSPORTS.ORG</u>

> Hotline # 972-480-5278 Fax # 972-692-8363 www.wildcatyouthsports.org



Wildcat Y.S.O. P.O. Box 700152 Dallas, TX 75370

Dear Sir or Madam,

The Wildcat Youth Sports Organization is a 501(c) 3 non profit sports organization for children age 5 to 18 hosting teams in Basketball and Track & Field. Our organization seeks out kids & parents who are enthusiastic and excited about creating tomorrow's leaders and we believe Sports is one of many ways to develop leadership skills.

We host nearly 75 athletes and we are seeking innovative ways to see that number grow and expose these young leaders to our great nation by traveling to competitions throughout North America. Our organization teaches these young leaders character, respect for others, teamwork and most importantly we have a lot of fun. Our current athletes are really proud of their accomplishments and look forward to competition on every level.

We are a not for profit organization and would like to subsidize the funds paid by the parents of our athletes, all of whom are from working class and some from single family homes. Without the help of great sponsors we are limited in the experience we provide our athletes and tomorrows leaders.

We are currently seeking sponsorship on many levels to help us offset the cost of fees associated with travel (chartered buses, flights, hotels etc.), entry fees for tournaments and leagues, and of course uniforms and equipment associated with each sport we support.

All monetary gifts are tax deductible, any support level you are willing to provide we would sincerely appreciate, and although its not listed we also would welcome monthly contributions of any amount in lieu of a one time gift if it better fits your organizations budget.

Thank you for your consideration of sponsorship of this great organization.

Warmest regards, Amanda Wyatt WYSO Promotional Director

> Hotline # 972-480-5278 Fax # 972-692-8363 www.wildcatyouthsports.org



Sponsorship Form

Name of Organization:
Name of Contact:
Address:
Phone:
Email:

□ YES! I would like to sponsor the Wildcat Youth Sports Organization.

- □
 Diamond : \$4,001 & Up \$_____

 □
 Platinum : \$1,501-\$4,000\$_____

 □
 Gold : \$1,001-\$1,500\$_____

 □
 Silver : \$501-\$1,000 \$______

 □
 Booster : \$250-\$500 \$______

 □
 Donation : \$150-249 ____\$____
- □ No, I do not wish to sponsor at this time:
- □ Request for additional information in regards to the organization and or sponsorship.

Please return your contribution form with check made payable to Wildcat Youth Sports Organization to the following address:

Wildcat Youth Sports Organization P.O. Box 700152 Dallas, Texas 75370

Wildcat Youth Sports Sponsorship Packages

Hotline # 972-480-5278 Fax # 972-692-8363 www.wildcatyouthsports.org

Diamond - \$4,001 & up

Company or Individual included in "Our Thanks" AD Team Plaque Website Banner Ad (Your own design or we help design) Name or Logo on Team Banners Official Wildcat Sponsorship Gear 1/2-page link w/ photos on Wildcat Youth Sports website

Platinum - \$1,501 - \$4,000

Company or Individual included in "Our Thanks" AD Team Plaque Website Banner Ad (Your own design or we help design) Name or Logo on Team Banners Official Wildcat Sponsorship Shirt 1/4-page link w/ photo on Wildcat Youth Sports website

Gold - \$1,001 - \$1,500

Company or Individual included in "Our Thanks" AD Team Plaque

Silver - \$501 - \$1000

Company or Individual included in "Our Thanks" AD Certificate of Appreciation

Booster - \$250 - \$500

Company or Individual included on our website "Our Thanks" AD

"Getting the Most Out Of Every Youth One Child at a Time"